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    Product Name :
  Muffle Furnace Laboratory Use

  Product Code :
  CLNC-LAB0025

 

 

  Description :

Muffle Furnace Laboratory Use

Technical Specification :

Heating Elements are made of Canthal wire. 

Light weight with ceremic fibre wool installation in place of refractory bricks. 

Maximum temperature 1000° C Fitted with Sunvic energy regulator, CI/AL thermocouple with pyrometer. 

Working temperature 940° C. 



Special high temperature alloy which ensure uniform distribution of heat.

Muffle size 

250x125x125mm 

300x200x200mm

225x100x100mm 

300x125x125mm 

300x150x150mm 
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